
Important Events to CelebrateImportant Events to Celebrate

Kickoff Party: Mess-tival 
Wednesday, June 4: 6:00PM-8:00PM

End of Summer Reading Party
Friday, August 1: 1:00PM-3:00PM 

Patmos Library Art show
Drop off: Wednesday, July 30 - Friday, August 1
Art show: Monday, August 4 - Wednesday, August 6 
Pick up: Thursday, August 9 - Friday, August 8

Week 1: PrintmakingWeek 1: Printmaking

Join us for a fun-filled summer at your library! Save your artwork from these programs to display them at our
Patmos Library Art show! 

SUMMER READING 2025

Printmaking 101
Monday, June 16
1:00PM-2:30PM 
Ages 6-11

Bookish Banner
Tuesday, June 17
1:00PM-2:30PM
Ages 9-17

Stamping DIY
Wednesday, June 18
10:30AM -11:30AM
Ages 0-5

JUNE 4 -
AUGUST 1 

Programs for the Whole Family!Programs for the Whole Family!

Ruff Readers
Thursdays, June 19-July 31: 6:30PM-7:30PM

Swordsman Museum & Academy Presents: Patriots
vs. Peasents
Tuesday, July 1: 1:00PM-2:30PM

Nick the Juggler
Monday, July 21: 3:30PM-4:15PM

Week 2: MosaicsWeek 2: Mosaics Week 3: PhotographyWeek 3: Photography

Week 4: PaintingWeek 4: Painting

DIY Puffy Paint
Monday, July 7
1:00PM-2:30PM 
Ages 6-11

Mini Canvas Art 
Tuesday, July 8
1:00PM-2:30PM
Ages 9-17

Painting
Wednesday, July 9
10:30AM -11:30AM
Ages 0-5

Week 5: DrawingWeek 5: Drawing Week 6: Wearable ArtWeek 6: Wearable Art

In order to attend this event, you MUST register online to save your spot.  
Please scan the QR code or speak to one of our staff members. 

Straw Mosaics 
Monday, June 23
1:00PM-2:30PM
Ages 6-11 

Paper Quill Frames
Tuesday, June 24
1:00PM-2:30PM
Ages 9-17

Play Dough Mosaics
Wednesday, June 25
10:30AM -11:30AM
Ages 0-5

Camera Obscures
Monday, June 30
1:00PM-2:30PM 
Ages 6-11

Photo Book Hunt
Tuesday, July 1 
1:00PM-2:30PM
Ages 9-17

Colored Lenses
Wednesday, July 2 
10:30AM -11:30AM
Ages 0-5

Drawing with Wade Gugino
Monday, July 14
1:00PM-2:30PM
Ages 6-11 

Graffiti Fences
Tuesday, July 15 
1:00PM-2:30PM
Ages 9-17

Shadow Tracing
Wednesday, July 16
10:30AM -11:30AM
Ages 0-5

Nick the Juggler 
Monday, July 21
3:30PM-4:15PM 
Ages 6-11

Face Painting 101 
Tuesday, July 22
1:00PM-2:30PM
Ages 9-17

Face Painting
Wednesday, July 23
10:30AM -11:30AM
Ages 0-5


